## Sanders County



## 4-H Honorary Member

**Nomination Form** 

The Honorary Member Award is intended to recognize community members and/or businesses who demonstrate outstanding support for Sanders County 4-H members and activities.

Sanders County 4-H members, leaders, & parents are invited to nominate a deserving community/business member for this award by answering the following questions. Please include why you think this person/business is deserving of this recognition. A person/business will be selected to receive the award each yeare, and each person/business may only receive this award once. \*\*Please see next page for list of recipients to see who is eligible.

Return nomination forms to the Extension Office by August 7, 2024.

MSU Extension Sanders County · 2504 Tradewinds Way, Ste 1B Thompson Falls, MT 59873 Email: sanders@montana.edu or Fax: 827-4315

Person/Business nominated:	Person(s) nominating:
Please answer the following questions about the bound of	out your nominee (Use additional pages as needed): shelped Sanders County 4-H?
What are three words you would use to descr	ibe the person or business?

## ember **С** onorary County Sanders

2023 Craig Lien
2022 Terry Prongua
2021 Dick Jackson
2020 Kevin Hill
2019 Nick Lefthand

